

## Mistletoe & Magic Partnership Contract

The Junior League of Tyler, Inc.

1919 S. Donnybrook, Tyler, Texas 75701 Phone 903.595.5426 | Fax 903.595.1362

Email mistletoefunddevelopment@juniorleagueoftyler.org

Contact Name Mailing Address		Title			
		City	State	ZIP	
Phone	Ema	nail			
Sponsorship/do	nation amount \$ Spor	nsorship Desired*			
*If applicable.	Sponsorships are filled first come first serve	opportunities.			
	I would like my name/com	ipany name to appear ir	n event publication	as follows:	
<ul> <li>Feature Sponsor \$35,000 plus</li> <li>10 Preview Party Tickets, 8 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 10 Market Tickets</li> <li>Option of having name at close of television commercial</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		- 8 Preview Pa 8 Market Tic. - Option of hat	<ul> <li>Platinum Sponsor \$15,000 to \$34,999</li> <li>8 Preview Party Tickets, 6 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 8 Market Tickets</li> <li>Option of having name at close of television commercial</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Diamond Sponsor \$10,000 to \$14,999</li> <li>6 Preview Party Tickets, 4 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 6 Market Tickets</li> <li>Option of having name at close of television commercial</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		- 4 Preview Pa 4 Market Tick	<ul> <li>Gold Sponsor \$5,000 to \$9,999</li> <li>4 Preview Party, 4 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 4 Market Tickets</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on our website</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Silver Sponsor \$2,500 to \$4,999</li> <li>2 Preview Party Tickets, 4 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 4 Market Tickets</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		- 4 Private Sho	<ul> <li>Bronze Sponsor \$1,500 to \$2,499</li> <li>4 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 4 Market Tickets</li> <li>Recognition on sign at event and on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>VIP Sponsor \$1,000 to \$1,499</li> <li>2 Private Shopping Tickets &amp; 2 Market Tickets</li> <li>Recognition on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		**	<ul> <li>Supporter \$1 to \$999</li> <li>Recognition on M&amp;M website</li> </ul>		
Payment Inform □ Check enclosed	ation d—please make checks payable to The	Junior League of Tyler, I	Inc		
🗆 Credit Card	Card Number	E	Exp Date	CVV	
			Billing Zip Code		

The Junior League of Tyler, Inc. is a nonprofit charitable organization authorized under IRC Section 501(c)(3). Donations are tax deductible under applicable rules of the Internal Revenue Code. All categories receive recognition on the Mistletoe & Magic website. Contributions received by *August 1st* will be listed in Mistletoe & Magic printed materials. Tickets will be distributed two weeks prior to the event.